technical datasheettechnical datasheet
Features
• Forward error correction, CRC error
checking with ARQ
• Turn-around time 5 msec
• Radio signal strength and BER indication
• Transparent broadcast mode, peer to peer

LED indication
Unit OK, radio TX and RX, serial TX and RX, DCD (comms OK).
ORDERING INFORMATION
WMO-900S-US 902-928MHz, 1W, FHSS serial modem
WMO-900S-AU 915-928MHz, 1W, FHSS serial modem
WMO-900S-NZ 921-928MHz, 1W, FHSS serial modem
EPS WMO-900S Rev1.0 090610